TEFCOLD %

COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

53979 / Atom Maxi C1DBB

Position

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
99

ltemNo

52019
69316
72156
69315
67623
67622
52039
69321
47667
47565
47582
46053
72190
52041
52040
72189
47583
47642
47638
54967
47629
46053
49883
72188
71726
54968
47647
68886
46055
46056
52036
72184
46052
52002
52010
52031
54969
67621

Description

Top Panel Black RAL9005
Door corner guards (Black / Left)
Door Set Black RAL9005

Door corner guards (Black / Right)
Front Grill Black RAL9005 /w Lock Hole
Lock and Keys

Bottom Hinge Right

Controller cover

Condenser

Carel Easy Powerline Controller
Drip Tray

Fan Blade

Condenser fan motor

Light Switch Green
Compressor

Supporter for Dry Filter

Filter Drier

Castor

LED Driver

Evaporator Supporter Black
Evaporator Fan Motor

Fan Blade

Evaporator

Fan Cover

Front Panel Support

Shelf 12mm Black

K-Clip

Price Holder 42mm Black

LED RIGHT

LED LEFT

Top Hinge Right

Door Sealer Black

Fan Motor

Door Seal

Glass Door Black RAL9005
Front Grill Black RAL9005

Price Holder 35,2mm Black
Locking Latch
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