

53979 / Atom Maxi C1DBB

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	52019	Top Panel Black RAL9005
02	69316	Door corner guards (Black / Left)
03	72156	Door Set Black RAL9005
04	69315	Door corner guards (Black / Right)
05	67623	Front Grill Black RAL9005 /w Lock Hole
06	67622	Lock and Keys
07	52039	Bottom Hinge Right
08	69321	Controller cover
09	47667	Condenser
10	47565	Carel Easy Powerline Controller
11	47582	Drip Tray
12	46053	Fan Blade
13	72190	Condenser fan motor
14	52041	Light Switch Green
15	52040	Compressor
16	72189	Supporter for Dry Filter
17	47583	Filter Drier
18	47642	Castor
19	47638	LED Driver
21	54967	Evaporator Supporter Black
22	47629	Evaporator Fan Motor
23	46053	Fan Blade
24	49883	Evaporator
25	72188	Fan Cover
26	71726	Front Panel Support
27	54968	Shelf 12mm Black
28	47647	K-Clip
29	68886	Price Holder 42mm Black
30	46055	LED RIGHT
31	46056	LED LEFT
32	52036	Top Hinge Right
33	72184	Door Sealer Black
99	46052	Fan Motor
	52002	Door Seal
	52010	Glass Door Black RAL9005
	52031	Front Grill Black RAL9005
	54969	Price Holder 35,2mm Black
	67621	Locking Latch

2026-02-19

53979 / Atom Maxi C1DBB

